

# **Business Meeting Agenda** July 24, 2023, 7:00 P.M.

## **Call to Order & Attendance**

# **Consent Agenda**

Signature Authorization Minutes Financial Correspondence

## **Public Comment**

New Business	Presenting
May End of Month Report	Donna Pridmore
Settlement Funds Account	Donna Pridmore
Youth Camp Sponsorship Request	Jessie Walthers
Furniture & Equipment Disposal Request	Samantha Tappenbeck
Supervisor Appointments	Samantha Tappenbeck
Personnel	Samantha Tappenbeck
Reports	Presenting
Reports Flathead CD Staff	Presenting Samantha Tappenbeck
•	•
Flathead CD Staff	Samantha Tappenbeck
Flathead CD Staff Natural Resources Conservation Service	Samantha Tappenbeck Sean Johnson
Flathead CD Staff Natural Resources Conservation Service DNRC Conservation Districts Bureau	Samantha Tappenbeck Sean Johnson Hailey Graf
Flathead CD Staff Natural Resources Conservation Service DNRC Conservation Districts Bureau Flathead County Planning Board	Samantha Tappenbeck Sean Johnson Hailey Graf Bill Yankee

# Adjourn



Matters of the Board/Staff

Declaratory Ruling Exhibit Record Review





Samantha Tappenbeck